
Call/Text 954.782.9908
www.ProAmDanceStudio.com

GRADE 4-5GRADE 4-5
2023-242023-24

Our elementary students build
foundations in movement, vocabulary,

technique, and choreography while
establishing their role in our dance

community...4-5 graders can add lyrical!.



We can't wait to be a part of 
YOUR dance journey!
*grades are as of September 1, 2023

"Fun"damentals

23-24 season BEGINS august 14!
Registration opens June 12



MONDAY
Tap 
Ballet
Jazz
Hip Hop
Lyrical

SATURDAY
Tap 
Ballet
Jazz
Hip Hop
Lyrical

4:15-4:45 pm
4:45-5:15 pm
5:15-5:45 pm
5:45-6:15 pm
6:15-6:45 pm

9:45-10:15 am
10:15-10:45 am
10:45-11:15 pm
11:15-11:45 pm
11:45-12:15 pm

Ask about more opportunities to lead in our community! 


