

"Fun"damentals

## **GRADE 4-5** 2023-24

Our elementary students build foundations in movement, vocabulary, technique, and choreography while establishing their role in our dance community...4-5 graders can add lyrical!.

We can't wait to be a part of YOUR dance journey!

\*grades are as of September 1, 2023

## 23-24 SEASON BEGINS AUGUST 14!

Registration opens June 12









Call/Text 954.782.9908 www.ProAmDanceStudio.com

## **MONDAY**

Tap	4:15-4:45 pm
Ballet	4:45-5:15 pm
Jazz	5:15-5:45 pm
Нір Нор	5:45-6:15 pm
Lyrical	6:15-6:45 pm

## **SATURDAY**

Тар	9:45-10:15 am
Ballet	10:15-10:45 am
Jazz	10:45-11:15 pm
Нір Нор	11:15-11:45 pm
Lyrical	11:45-12:15 pm



Ask about more opportunities to lead in our community!







